
Anlage 1 Anlage 2

07:00:00 Hallenöffnung 07:00:00 Hallenöffnung

07:30:00 00:30:00 WR-Sitzung K2 TI 07:30:00 00:30:00 WR-Sitzung K1-3 TU

08:00:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K2 TI 1.Abt. 08:00:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K1 TU 1.Abt.

08:05:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch 08:05:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch

08:10:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 1.Gerät 08:10:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 1.Gerät

08:16:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 1.Gerät 08:16:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 1.Gerät

08:34:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 2.Gerät 08:34:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 2.Gerät

08:40:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 2.Gerät 08:40:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 2.Gerät

08:58:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 3.Gerät 08:58:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 3.Gerät

09:04:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 3.Gerät 09:04:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 3.Gerät

09:22:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 4.Gerät 09:22:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 4.Gerät

09:28:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 4.Gerät 09:28:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 4.Gerät

09:46:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch 09:46:00 00:06:00 Einturnen 5.Gerät

09:52:00 00:18:00 Wettkampf 5.Gerät

10:10:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch

10:12:00

00:39:00 Pause 00:13:00 Pause

10:25:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K2 TI 2.Abt. 10:25:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K2 TU 1.Abt.

10:30:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch 10:30:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch

10:35:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 1.Gerät 10:35:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 1.Gerät

10:41:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 1.Gerät 10:41:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 1.Gerät

11:01:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 2.Gerät 11:01:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 2.Gerät

11:07:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 2.Gerät 11:07:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 2.Gerät

11:27:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 3.Gerät 11:27:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 3.Gerät

11:33:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 3.Gerät 11:33:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 3.Gerät

11:53:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 4.Gerät 11:53:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 4.Gerät

11:59:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 4.Gerät 11:59:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 4.Gerät

12:19:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch 12:19:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 5.Gerät

12:25:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 5.Gerät

12:45:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch

12:21:00 01:09:00 Mittagspause WR Ti 12:47:00 00:43:00 Mittagspause WR Tu

13:30:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K2 TI 3.Abt. 13:30:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K3 TU 1.Abt.

13:35:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch 13:35:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch

13:40:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 1.Gerät 13:40:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 1.Gerät

13:46:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 1.Gerät 13:46:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 1.Gerät

14:06:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 2.Gerät 14:06:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 2.Gerät

14:12:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 2.Gerät 14:12:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 2.Gerät

14:32:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 3.Gerät 14:32:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 3.Gerät

14:38:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 3.Gerät 14:38:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 3.Gerät

14:58:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 4.Gerät 14:58:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 4.Gerät

15:04:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 4.Gerät 15:04:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 4.Gerät

15:24:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch 15:24:00 00:06:30 Einturnen 5.Gerät

15:30:30 00:19:30 Wettkampf 5.Gerät

00:31:00 Pause 15:50:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch

15:55:00 00:05:00 Besammlung K2 TI 3.Abt.

16:00:00 00:05:00 Einmarsch

16:05:00 00:05:30 Einturnen 1.Gerät

16:10:30 00:16:30 Wettkampf 1.Gerät

16:27:00 00:05:30 Einturnen 2.Gerät

16:32:30 00:16:30 Wettkampf 2.Gerät

16:49:00 00:05:30 Einturnen 3.Gerät

16:54:30 00:16:30 Wettkampf 3.Gerät

17:11:00 00:05:30 Einturnen 4.Gerät

17:16:30 00:16:30 Wettkampf 4.Gerät

17:33:00 00:02:00 Ausmarsch

18:00 Uhr Rangverlesen K2 TI

16:30 Uhr Rangverlesen K3 TU

Detailzeitplan Samstag, 11. Mai 2024

Rangverkündigung K2 TU13:15 Uhr

11:00 Uhr Rangverkündigung K1 TU


